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Maple Futures Corp.  
1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West, Suite 6200 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1B8 
 
David Schnarr 
Tel: 416.350.8272 
dschnarr@maplefinancial.com 

KPMG Inc.  
333 Bay Street, Suite 4600 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2S5 
 
Nick Brearton 
Tel: 416.777.3768 
nbrearton@kpmg.ca 
 
Liquidator of the business in Canada of Maple Bank GmbH and its assets 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
22 Adelaide Street West, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 4E3 
 
Alex MacFarlane 
Tel: 416.367.6305 
Fax: 416.367.6749 
amacfarlane@blg.com 
 
Douglas O. Smith 
Tel: 416.367.6015 
Fax: 416.367.6749 
dsmith@blg.com 
 
Rachael Belanger 
Tel: 416.367.6485 
Fax: 416.367.6749 
rbelanger@blg.com 
 
Lawyers for KPMG Inc., in its capacity as Liquidator of the business in Canada of  
Maple Bank GmbH and its assets 
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CMS Hasche Sigle 
Neue Mainzer StraBe 2-4 
60311 Frankfurt, Germany 
 
Dr. Michael C. Frege 
Tel : +49 69 71701 300 
Fax : +49 69 71701 367 
Michael.frege@cms-hs.com 
 
Dr. Charlotte Louise Schildt 
Tel : +49 69 71701 300 
Fax : +49 69 71701 40 410 
Charlotte.Schildt@cms-hs.com 
 
Insolvency Administrator of Maple Bank GmbH 

Stikeman Elliott LLP 
5900 Commerce Court West 
199 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON  M5L 1B9 
 
Maria Konyukhova 
Tel: 416.869.5230 
Fax: 416.947.0866 
mkonyukhova@stikeman.com 
 
Peter Hamilton 
Tel: 416.869.5564 
Fax: 416.947.0866 
phamilton@stikeman.com 
 
Meaghan Obee Tower 
Tel: 416.869.5274 
Fax: 416.947.0866 
mobeetower@stikeman.com 
 
Lawyers to Michael C. Frege, Insolvency Administrator of Maple Bank GmbH 
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Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West, Suite 6200 
P.O. Box 50  
Toronto, ON  M5X 1B8 
 
Victoria Graham 
Tel: 416.862.4856 
Fax: 416.862.6666 
vgraham@osler.com 
 
Andrea Lockhart 
Tel:  416.862.6829 
Fax: 416.862.6666 
alockhart@osler.com 
 
Mark DesLauriers 
Tel:  416.862.6709 
Fax: 416.862.6666 
mdeslauriers@osler.com 
 
Marc Wasserman 
Tel: 416.862.4908 
Fax: 416.862.6666 
mwasserman@osler.com 
 
Lawyers to Maple Financial Europe SF 

Bundesverband deutscher Banken / Association of German Banks 
Burgstraße 28 
D-10178 Berlin 
 
RA Dirk Cupei  
Tel: +49 (0)30 1663-2500 
Fax:  +49 (0)30 1663-2599 
dirk.cupei@bdb.de  
 

 
Dr. Martin Boegl  
Tel: +49 (0)30 1663-2540 
Fax:  +49 (0)30 1663-2599 
martin.boegl@bdb.de 

mailto:dirk.cupei@bdb.de
mailto:martin.boegl@bdb.de
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ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA   
Department of Justice 
Ontario Regional Office 
Tax Law Section 
The Exchange Tower 
130 King Street West 
Suite 3400, P.O. Box 36 
Toronto, ON M5X 1K6 
 
Diane Winters 
Tel:      416.973.3172 
Fax:     416.973.0810 
Email:  diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 

 
Lawyers for the Minister of National Revenue 
 

CRA 
1 Front Street West 
Toronto, ON M5J 2X6 
 
Kay Singh 
Kay.singh@cra-arc.gc.ca  

 

 


